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Major
Head 

 2013

 2054

 2059

 2401

 2401

 2408

Amount 
(Rs.)  

Major
Head Description 

Total for 2013 :

Total for 2054 :

Total for 2059 :

Total for 2401 :

Total for 2401 :

Total for 2408 :

Council of Ministers

Treasury and Accounts 
Administration

Public Works

Crop Husbandry

Crop Husbandry

Food Storage and Warehousing

        6,00,000

          10,310

          89,221

          69,235

       14,11,387

        3,10,365

130915

133628
133628
133628

133075
133075
133075

134089
134089

133577
133577
133577
133577
133577
133577
133577
133577
133577
133577

134205
134205

Sch.
No. 

TV/TC
No. 

Serial
No. 

366

244
245
246

29
54
64

593
594

127
127
128
128
129
129
130
130
131
131

3009
3010

1

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
2

        6,00,000

           3,399
           4,090
           2,821

           7,080
          70,000
          12,141

          49,135
          20,100

           5,330
          47,974
          38,471

        3,46,242
          59,909

        5,39,177
           4,519
          40,673
          32,909

        2,96,183

        1,00,365
        2,10,000

06/2025

11/2025
11/2025
11/2025

10/2025
10/2025
10/2025

11/2025
11/2025

10/2025
10/2025
10/2025
10/2025
10/2025
10/2025
10/2025
10/2025
10/2025
10/2025

12/2025
12/2025

Month of
Account 

Grand Total :        24,90,518

1

1

1

129

149

1

Source
Code 

Plan

Plan

Plan

Plan

Plan

Plan

Param


