

Major Head	Major Head Description	Source Code	Param	Month of Account	Sch. No.	TV/TC No.	Serial No.	Amount (Rs.)
2013	Council of Ministers	1	Plan	06/2025	130915	366	1	6.00.000
					Total for 2013 :			6,00,000
2054	Treasury and Accounts Administration	1	Plan	11/2025	133628	244	1	3.399
				11/2025	133628	245	2	4.090
				11/2025	133628	246	3	2.821
					Total for 2054 :			10,310
2059	Public Works	1	Plan	10/2025	133075	29	1	7.080
				10/2025	133075	54	2	70.000
				10/2025	133075	64	3	12.141
					Total for 2059 :			89,221
2401	Crop Husbandry	129	Plan	11/2025	134089	593	1	49.135
				11/2025	134089	594	2	20.100
					Total for 2401 :			69,235
2401	Crop Husbandry	149	Plan	10/2025	133577	127	1	5.330
				10/2025	133577	127	2	47.974
				10/2025	133577	128	3	38.471
				10/2025	133577	128	4	3.46.242
				10/2025	133577	129	5	59.909
				10/2025	133577	129	6	5.39.177
				10/2025	133577	130	7	4.519
				10/2025	133577	130	8	40.673
				10/2025	133577	131	9	32.909
				10/2025	133577	131	10	2.96.183
					Total for 2401 :			14,11,387
2408	Food Storage and Warehousing	1	Plan	12/2025	134205	3009	1	1.00.365
				12/2025	134205	3010	2	2.10.000
					Total for 2408 :			3,10,365
							Grand Total :	24,90,518